\/ |

6

| (o)

wWw.vic.world

victorvcham@gmail.com

514.813.5018
Montreal, QC

R \/ : < Ln A I\a) R © = Y IN

FULL STACK WEB DEVELOPER
Creative and passionate about technology, my curiosity drives me to keep

learning and improving, with the goal of designing memorable and visually
impactful web experiences.

EDUCATION

EXPERIENCES

SKILLS

SOFTWARE

LANGUAGES

2022-2024
2010-2012
2006-2009

2004-2006

2024

2023-2024

internship
(3 months)

2023

contract
(1 semester)

2015-2022
full-time

2015-16
contract

2018-now
2020-2021

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00
00000
00000
00000
00000

A
O
A

(ENG/FR)

AEC Web Design and Programming (Full Stack)
Colléege de Maisonneuve

Master’s architecture
Université de Montréal

Bachelor of Science in Architecture
McGill University

DEC Health/Pure and Applied Sciences
Colleége Ahuntsic

Freelance Web Developer

Website creation, consultation, updates, maintenance, and bug fixes.

Planhub.ca

Front-end Developer Intern: development of an interactive widget, focused
on integrating features in React and enhancing user experience, aimed at
optimizing widget performance.

College Maisonneuve

Web Programming Tutor: providing academic support to peer students in
understanding key concepts and improving technical skills in web
programming.

Fondation Phi pour 1’art contemporain

Visitor Experience Coordinator: cultural mediation, event management,
guided tours, and collaboration in content creation for mediation and
artistic projects.

Exhibition Technician: technical

maintenance,

assistance with space design,
3D modeling, and architectural surveys.

setup,

Brian Wiseman Architecte & associé

Architecture Intern:
planning,

production of technical drawings, design and
architectural surveys, and digital archiving.

Ceramic Artist (1001 Pots Exhibition, 2022): instagram.com/vict. .r

Ceramics Instructor: private lessons in hand-building and pottery wheel.

HTML/CSS

Javascript

PHP

Laravel

MySQL

React.js

UX/UI

CMS (WordPress, Kirby)
Node.js/REST

Vue.js

Adobe Suite (Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Premiere, XD), Figma
Git/GitHub, Jira, Bitbucket

3D Software (Rhino, SketchUp, Blender)

Clickup, ScrumDesk

Visual Studio Code

English/Francais - spoken and written


https://www.vic.world
mailto:victorvcham@gmail.com
https://www.sejda.com/call/%2B15148135018
https://instagram.com/vict._.r



