V I C	T	R V . C H A M R O E U N
_	www.vic.world ham@gmail.com 514.813.5018 Montreal, QC	FULL STACK WEB DEVELOPER Creative and passionate about technology, my curiosity drives me to keep learning and improving, with the goal of designing memorable and visually impactful web experiences.
EDUCATION	2022-2024	AEC Web Design and Programming (Full Stack) Collège de Maisonneuve
	2010-2012	Master's architecture Université de Montréal
	2006-2009	Bachelor of Science in Architecture McGill University
	2004-2006	DEC Health/Pure and Applied Sciences Collège Ahuntsic
EXPERIENCES	2024	<u>Freelance Web Developer</u> Website creation, consultation, updates, maintenance, and bug fixes.
	2023-2024	<u>Planhub.ca</u>
	<pre>internship (3 months)</pre>	Front-end Developer Intern: development of an interactive widget, focused on integrating features in React and enhancing user experience, aimed at optimizing widget performance.
	2023	<u>Collège Maisonneuve</u>
	contract (1 semester)	Web Programming Tutor: providing academic support to peer students in understanding key concepts and improving technical skills in web programming.
	2015-2022 full-time	Fondation Phi pour l'art contemporain Visitor Experience Coordinator: cultural mediation, event management, guided tours, and collaboration in content creation for mediation and artistic projects.
		Exhibition Technician: assistance with space design, setup, technical maintenance, 3D modeling, and architectural surveys.
	2015-16	<u>Brian Wiseman Architecte & associé</u>
	contract	Architecture Intern: production of technical drawings, design and planning, architectural surveys, and digital archiving
	2018-now	Ceramic Artist (1001 Pots Exhibition, 2022): instagram.com/victr
	2020-2021	Ceramics Instructor: private lessons in hand-building and pottery wheel.
SKILLS		HTML/CSS Javascript PHP Laravel MySQL React.js UX/UI CMS (WordPress, Kirby) Node.js/REST Vue.js
SOFTWARE		Adobe Suite (Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Premiere, XD), Figma Git/GitHub, Jira, Bitbucket 3D Software (Rhino, SketchUp, Blender) Clickup, ScrumDesk Visual Studio Code
L A N G U A G E S	(ENG/FR)	English/Français - spoken and written